
BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genèse
Manège Merry Horse 5.12.2021

ASUB

Patricia BRAEM
ASUB
Circuit : D:Vert
Distance : 2500m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 0:26:36 (10'38"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicole REVENCU 0:25:39
3. Olivia NORBERG 0:38:08

1. 166 00:03:14 247m 13'05"/km
2. 167 00:02:53 00:06:07 324m 8'54"/km
3. 210 00:03:34 00:09:41 293m 12'10"/km
4. 209 00:01:52 00:11:33 123m 15'11"/km
5. 168 00:02:28 00:14:01 118m 20'54"/km
6. 169 00:05:07 00:19:08 596m 8'35"/km
7. 170 00:02:02 00:21:10 210m 9'41"/km
8. 171 00:04:19 00:25:29 475m 9'05"/km
9. 999 00:01:07 00:26:36 163m 6'51"/km
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